
Special School Advisory teacher contacts 

School Advisory 
Teacher 

Contact email Mobile number 

Mayfield Lesley Brine Lesley.M.Brine@birmingham.gov.uk 07880 189079 

Hamilton Rosie Mason Rosie.Mason@birmingham.gov.uk 07880189068 

Beaufort Avril Bull Avril.Bull@birmingham.gov.uk 07703372927 

Calthorpe David Hill David.W.Hill@birmingham.gov.uk 07824 433 400 

Hallmoor Heather Wood Heather.Wood@birmingham.gov.uk 07867358615 

Uffculme Sarah Scarr Sarah.J.Scarr@birmingham.gov.uk 07917837584 

Cherry Oak Alison Ayres Alison.V.Ayres@birmingham.gov.uk 07885 237272 

Selly Oak Trust Michelle 
Davies 

Michelle.L.Davies@birmingham.gov.uk 07917643407 

Dame Ellen Pinsent Helen Ball Helen.Ball@birmingham.gov.uk 0 7 8 8 5 2 3 7 3 1 7  

Hunters Hill Terri Cawser Terri.Cawser@birmingham.gov.uk 07880189060 

Fox Hollies Rebecca 
Hughes 

Rebecca.Hughes@birmingham.gov.uk 07885 237439 

Baskerville Pam Simpson Pam.Simpson@birmingham.gov.uk 07825 979152 

Langley Lisa McIntyre Lisa.McIntyre@birmingham.gov.uk 07860 906565 

Lindsworth Sian Reading sian.reading@birmingham.gov.uk 07703 372932 

Springfield Lesley Brine Lesley.M.Brine@birmingham.gov.uk 07880 189079 
 

Skilts Michelle 
Davies 

Michelle.L.Davies@birmingham.gov.uk 07917643407  
 

Oscott Manor 
School 

Heather Wood Heather.Wood@birmingham.gov.uk 07867358615 

Pines Special 
School 

Sarah Scarr Sarah.J.Scarr@birmingham.gov.uk 07917837584 

Queensbury Special 
School 

Rosie Mason Rosie.Mason@birmingham.gov.uk 07880189068 

Wilson Stuart 
School 

Sandra 
Paddock 

sandra.paddock@birmingham.gov.uk 07742 404963 

Priestley Smith Charlotte 
Hollis 

charlotte.hollis@birmingham.gov.uk 0788 0189 101 

Longwill Christine 
Simmonds 

christine.simmonds@birmingham.gov.uk 07912 793790 

JBS Parkway and 
Northfield 

Cathy Spruce cathy.spruce@birmingham.gov.uk 
 

07827082769 

JBS Dovedale Jane Runacres jane.runacres@birmingham.gov.uk 07742 404957 

Bridge Sandra 
Paddock 

sandra.paddock@birmingham.gov.uk 07742 404963 

Victoria Karen Gillman karen.gillman@birmingham.gov.uk 
 

07742 404960 

JBS Northfield Karen Gillman karen.gillman@birmingham.gov.uk 
 

07742 404960 

Braidwood Christine 
Simmonds 

christine.simmonds@birmingham.gov.uk 07912 793790 

Brays Charlotte 
Hollis 

charlotte.hollis@birmingham.gov.uk 0788 0189 101 

JBS Short Stay Jane Runacres jane.runacres@birmingham.gov.uk 07742 404957 
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